
County: Story Precinct Voter Count Date : 08/30/2010

Precinct : All Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,264 709 600 953 2

Ames 1-2 1,698 566 394 731 7

Ames 1-3 1,878 676 388 807 7

Ames 1-4 1,672 694 312 661 5

Ames 1-5 1,714 678 498 536 2

Ames 2-1 2,150 921 555 666 8

Ames 2-2 1,363 535 256 565 7

Ames 2-3 1,758 633 454 667 4

Ames 2-4 2,978 1,041 1,000 936 1

Ames 2-5 3,360 1,051 985 1,316 8

Ames 3-1 3,892 1,269 964 1,644 15

Ames 3-2 3,064 829 895 1,321 19

Ames 3-3 1,015 320 187 501 7

Ames 3-4 1,701 593 354 744 10

Ames 3-5/Washington 2 Twp 2,154 829 612 705 8

Ames 4-1 2,149 896 485 758 10

Ames 4-2 1,955 821 426 706 2

Ames 4-3 1,479 511 276 677 15

Ames 4-4 2,362 687 543 1,116 16

Ames 4-5 1,558 499 274 776 9

Cambridge/Union Twp 949 275 290 383 1

Collins/Collins Twp 534 119 191 224 0

Colo/New Albany Twp 865 239 269 356 1

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,504 724 894 883 3

Grant Twp 328 73 107 148 0
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Huxley/Palestine 1 Twp 2,470 589 839 1,041 1

Kelley 214 59 68 87 0

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,082 282 326 472 2

Mccallsburg/Warren Twp 387 101 153 132 1

Milford Twp 425 124 159 142 0

Nevada 1 1,047 296 241 509 1

Nevada 2 1,062 283 283 496 0

Nevada 3 1,283 378 348 554 3

Nevada 4 1,097 314 338 445 0

Nevada Twp 565 144 218 203 0

Richland Twp 272 69 102 101 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,312 323 464 524 1

Sherman Twp 163 25 77 61 0

Slater/Sheldahl/Palestine 2 Twp 1,452 402 480 570 0

Story City 1 1,202 351 442 408 1

Story City 2/Lafayette Twp 1,543 390 586 567 0

Washington 1 Twp 510 175 176 158 1

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 551 119 212 219 1

Grand Total 63,981 20,612 17,721 25,469 179

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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